Abilene - D2 - 04/06&07/2013

Beginner Ground Money / 3 Teams

Place

Place

Place
1/2
1/2

Place

Place

Place

2/3

2/3

Name
Turner, Tuff

Foster, Skyler - Burleson, Ty - Thomison, Cutter

Name
Deloera, Abel
Maxfield, Kodi

Name
Deloera, Abel
Maxfield, Kodi
McKee, Kerri
Adair, Buddy

Name

Collier, Shelley York

Dent, Cliff
Harrison, Mike
Kanady, Scott

Name
Percivill, Rick
Maxfield, Kodi

Hagaard, Trinity
Kilpatrick, Brent
Jackson, Cody
Adair, Buddy
Deloera, Abel
Taylor, Rees
Jackson, Kaleb
Adair, Buddy

Name
Jackson, Kaleb
Jones, Lonnie
Belcher, Jake
Taylor, Rees

Name

Brown, Twister
Taylor, Rees
Carroll, Dustin
Vinson, Twister
Dominy, Jerry
Taylor, Rees
Jackson, Kaleb
Jones, Lonnie
Jackson, Kaleb
Adair, Buddy

#1.0 Fast Time /48 Teams

Position Time

Header 8.2

Heeler

#1.0 Average / 48 Teams

Position Time

Header 33.22

Heeler

Header 43.99

Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time /127 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.7
Heeler
Header 7.7
Heeler
#1.5 Average / 127 Teams
Position Time
Header 51.74
Heeler
Header 59.67
Heeler
Header 65.29
Heeler
Header 31.94 On3
Heeler

Header 342 On3
Heeler

#2.0 Fast Time /114 Teams

Position Time
Header 7.76
Heeler
Header 8.18
Heeler

#2.0 Average / 114 Teams

Position Time
Header 41.72
Heeler

Header 50.1
Heeler

Header 50.1
Heeler

Header 52.02
Heeler

Header 57.78
Heeler

Earnings
$36.00

$18.00 each

Earnings
$170.00
$170.00

Earninas
$415.00
$415.00
$275.00
$275.00

Earnings
$227.00
$227.00
$227.00
$227.00

Earninas
$550.00
$550.00
$455.00
$455.00
$365.00
$365.00
$275.00
$275.00
$185.00
$185.00

Earninas
$245.00
$245.00
$165.00
$165.00

Earninas
$490.00
$490.00
$370.00
$370.00
$370.00
$370.00
$245.00
$245.00
$165.00
$165.00



Abilene - D2 - 04/06&07/2013

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Allen, Jace
Hays, Ryan
Brown, Troy
Brown, Twister

Name

Brown, Troy
Brown, Twister
Percivill, Rick
Taylor, Rees
Percivill, Rick
Vinson, Twister

Name
Brown, Troy
Dent, Cliff

Name
Griffin, Shaley
Lewis, Randy

Name

Taylor, Rees
Simmons, Billy
Allen, Jace
Simmons, Bobby

Name

Taylor, Rees
Simmons, Billy
Taylor, Rees
Simmons, Bobby
McWright, Stacy
Simmons, Bobby

Name
Vinson, Twister
Hendley, Sloan

Name
Stephens, Billy
Simmons, Bobby

#2.5 Fast Time /66 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.7
Heeler

Header 7.11
Heeler

#2.5 Average / 66 Teams

Position Time
Header 42.87

Heeler

Header 67.25

Heeler

Header 3464 On3
Heeler

40+ Fast Time /16 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.33
Heeler

40+ Average / 16 Teams

Position Time
Header 48.73
Heeler

#3.5 Fast Time /57 Teams

Position Time
Header 5.83
Heeler
Header 6.04
Heeler
#3.5 Average / 57 Teams
Position Time
Header 31.92
Heeler
Header 42.15
Heeler
Header 42.67
Heeler

#4.5 Fast Time/ 14 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.37
Heeler
#4.5 Average / 14 Teams
Position Time
Header 37.39
Heeler

Earnings
$140.00
$140.00

$95.00
$95.00

Earnings
$475.00
$475.00
$285.00
$285.00
$190.00
$190.00

Earnings
$60.00
$60.00

Earnings
$230.00
$230.00

Earnings
$170.00
$170.00
$115.00
$115.00

Earnings
$570.00
$570.00
$340.00
$340.00
$230.00
$230.00

Earnings
$70.00
$70.00

Earnings
$570.00
$570.00



